
Pos

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

20

21

22

23

24

25

PIC

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

1

8

2

9

10

3

11

4

5

6

7

12

13

14

8

9

10

11

No.

51

65

64

44

4

3

48

27

45

41

42

54

69

08

32

25

77

9

12

19

2

56

94

24

21

Name

Sam Baker

Callum Baxter

Logan Pacza

Conner Janeteas

Gerry Kavanaugh

Antonio Costantino

Henderson Knox

Dylan McPherson

Cole Janeteas

Steve Bodrug

Graham Lobban

Byron Leis

Percy Adler

Brent McPhail

Andrew Mason

Mike Lee

Michael Stewart

Kieran Murphy

Keith Lobban

Avery Baker

Calum Dunbar

Kari Salo

James Britnell

Mike Dodd

Jeff Bateman

Class

F1600A

F1600A

F1600A

F1600A

F1600A

F1600A

F1600A

F1600B

F1600A

F1600B

F1600A

F1600A

F1600B

F1600A

F1600B

F1600B

F1600B

F1600B

F1600A

F1600A

F1600A

F1600B

F1600B

F1600B

F1600B

Best Tm

1:49.405

1:51.477

1:51.685

1:52.465

1:53.119

1:53.230

1:53.347

1:54.046

1:54.507

1:54.962

1:55.147

1:55.950

1:57.485

1:58.109

1:59.700

2:01.160

2:01.730

2:01.744

2:01.761

2:03.963

2:05.208

2:06.258

2:10.802

2:10.966

2:32.502

Diff

2.072

2.280

3.060

3.714

3.825

3.942

4.641

5.102

5.557

5.742

6.545

8.080

8.704

10.295

11.755

12.325

12.339

12.356

14.558

15.803

16.853

21.397

21.561

43.097

Gap

2.072

0.208

0.780

0.654

0.111

0.117

0.699

0.461

0.455

0.185

0.803

1.535

0.624

1.591

1.460

0.570

0.014

0.017

2.202

1.245

1.050

4.544

0.164

21.536

Total Tm

12:29.373

16:21.935

16:02.713

17:06.939

10:30.260

16:32.115

16:35.286

16:55.054

17:38.254

10:37.167

17:05.493

12:41.710

13:22.000

17:35.961

15:48.414

16:27.848

10:56.363

17:55.467

18:04.288

16:48.675

17:13.000

16:30.132

16:14.899

16:42.201

5:38.024

Laps

5

7

7

8

5

8

8

8

8

5

8

6

6

8

7

7

5

8

8

5

7

7

7

7

2

Hometown

Bowmanville ON

Hammonds Plains NS

Cambridge ON

Toronto ON

Burlington ON

Lampton Shores ON

Nepean ON

Quinte West ON

Toronto ON

Mississauga ON

Cambridge ON

Waterloo ON

Consecon ON

Belle River ON

Oakville ON

East York ON

Fenwick ON

Toronto ON

Caledon ON

Oshawa ON

North Hampton NB

Gormley ON

Belle River ON

Milton ON

Midland ON

Club

BARC

BARC

MSOC

BARC

BEMC

BARC

OSCC

BARC,VARAC

BARC

VARAC

BARC

DAC

St.LAC

VARAC

BARC

BARC

BARC

BARC

BARC

BARC

BARC

DAC

VARAC

BARC

VARAC

Make

2011 Spectrum 012b\Honda

2014 Mygale SJ14\Honda

2013 Mygale SJ13\Honda

2021 Spectrum 015\Honda

2021 Piper DL7\Honda

2019 Piper DL7\Honda

2002 Van Diemen RF02\Honda

1993 Van Diemen RF93\Ford

2021 Spectrum 015\Honda

1991 Van Diemen RF91\Ford

1998 Van Diemen RF98\Honda

1998 Van Diemen RF98\Ford

1989 Adler P14FF\Ford

2003 Van Diemen RF03\Ford

1990 Van Diemen RF90\Ford

1992 Van Diemen RF92\Ford

1993 Van Diemen RF93\Ford

1991 Van Diemen RF91\Ford

1994 Van Diemen RF94\Honda

2021 Spectrum 015\Honda

2014 Piper DL7\Honda

1990 Van Diemen RF90\Ford

1970 Hawke DL2A\Ford

1994 Van Diemen RF94\Ford

1984 Citation 84F\Ford

Sponsor

Kerr Industries / Baker Racing

Britain West Motorsport

Britain West Motorsport

CC Motorsports / SOYER

Brian Graham Racing

BGR / Piper Racecars

RHEA Group

McPherson Racing

CC Motorsports / SOYER

SPEEDPROSIGNSHOP.COM

Jaftrman's Garage

SPH Engineering Inc.

Adler Metal Works

Brave Control Solutions/Engauge

Mason Racing

Blue Gates Productions

Stonehenge AG

KMM Inc.

Deep Thought

Kerr Industries

BGR / Piper RaceCars

KTS Racing

EnGauge

John Dodd Motorsports

Sorted on Best Lap time
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Lap

p8

(27) Dylan McPherson

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

p8

(45) Cole Janeteas

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

p8

(41) Steve Bodrug

1

2

3

4

p5

(42) Graham Lobban

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

p8

(54) Byron Leis

1

2

3

4

5

p6

(69) Percy Adler

1

2

3

4

5

6

(08) Brent McPhail

1

2

3

4

5

Lap Tm

2:28.433

2:11.921

1:58.603

1:55.392

2:01.540

1:55.271

1:54.046

1:54.114

2:19.955

2:07.134

1:57.900

1:54.507

2:32.157

1:56.231

1:57.501

1:54.978

2:29.211

2:19.314

2:02.573

1:57.004

1:54.962

2:17.135

2:17.629

2:00.175

1:57.066

1:58.252

1:55.147

1:55.522

1:55.811

2:29.081

2:14.986

2:00.642

2:01.801

1:58.868

1:55.950

2:14.720

2:09.502

1:57.485

1:58.302

2:14.976

2:19.198

2:13.544

2:16.979

2:02.319

1:58.109

2:04.451

2:01.220

Diff

+35.086

+17.875

+4.557

+1.346

+7.494

+1.225

+0.068

+25.909

+12.627

+3.393

+37.650

+1.724

+2.994

+0.471

+34.704

+24.352

+7.611

+2.042

+22.173

+22.482

+5.028

+1.919

+3.105

+0.375

+0.664

+33.934

+19.036

+4.692

+5.851

+2.918

+18.770

+12.017

+0.817

+17.491

+21.713

+16.059

+18.870

+4.210

+6.342

+3.111

Time of Day

9:08:13.698

8:54:34.545

8:56:33.148

8:58:28.540

9:00:30.080

9:02:25.351

9:04:19.397

9:06:13.511

9:08:33.466

8:54:34.181

8:56:32.081

8:58:26.588

9:00:58.745

9:02:54.976

9:04:52.477

9:06:47.455

9:09:16.666

8:54:03.905

8:56:06.478

8:58:03.482

8:59:58.444

9:02:15.579

8:54:32.851

8:56:33.026

8:58:30.092

9:00:28.344

9:02:23.491

9:04:19.013

9:06:14.824

9:08:43.905

8:54:08.141

8:56:08.783

8:58:10.584

9:00:09.452

9:02:05.402

9:04:20.122

8:54:16.907

8:56:14.392

8:58:12.694

9:00:27.670

9:02:46.868

9:05:00.412

8:54:33.468

8:56:35.787

8:58:33.896

9:00:38.347

9:02:39.567

Lap

6

7

p8

(32) Andrew Mason

1

2

3

4

5

6

p7

(25) Mike Lee

1

2

3

4

5

6

p7

(77) Michael Stewart

1

2

3

4

p5

(9) Kieran Murphy

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

p8

(12) Keith Lobban

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

p8

(19) Avery Baker

1

2

3

4

p5

(2) Calum Dunbar

1

2

p3

4

Lap Tm

1:59.959

2:00.714

2:34.133

2:16.498

1:59.700

2:07.809

2:06.222

2:08.746

2:02.096

2:40.166

2:21.940

2:18.668

2:14.489

2:17.765

2:03.682

2:01.160

2:38.393

2:23.694

2:01.792

2:03.278

2:01.730

2:21.943

2:16.760

2:02.550

2:05.649

2:05.838

2:05.104

2:02.418

2:01.744

2:35.108

2:19.505

2:04.902

2:04.444

2:05.730

2:04.478

2:02.657

2:01.761

2:46.699

2:11.740

2:03.963

2:42.596

2:30.921

2:31.109

2:23.211

2:05.208

2:28.022

3:09.020

Diff

+1.850

+2.605

+36.024

+16.798

+8.109

+6.522

+9.046

+2.396

+40.466

+20.780

+17.508

+13.329

+16.605

+2.522

+37.233

+21.964

+0.062

+1.548

+20.213

+15.016

+0.806

+3.905

+4.094

+3.360

+0.674

+33.364

+17.744

+3.141

+2.683

+3.969

+2.717

+0.896

+44.938

+7.777

+38.633

+26.958

+27.146

+18.003

+22.814

+1:03.812

Time of Day

9:04:39.526

9:06:40.240

9:09:14.373

8:54:22.087

8:56:21.787

8:58:29.596

9:00:35.818

9:02:44.564

9:04:46.660

9:07:26.826

8:54:32.103

8:56:50.771

8:59:05.260

9:01:23.025

9:03:26.707

9:05:27.867

9:08:06.260

8:54:06.032

8:56:07.824

8:58:11.102

9:00:12.832

9:02:34.775

8:54:35.468

8:56:38.018

8:58:43.667

9:00:49.505

9:02:54.609

9:04:57.027

9:06:58.771

9:09:33.879

8:54:32.029

8:56:36.931

8:58:41.375

9:00:47.105

9:02:51.583

9:04:54.240

9:06:56.001

9:09:42.700

8:58:38.498

9:00:42.461

9:03:25.057

9:05:55.978

9:08:27.087

8:54:01.623

8:56:06.831

8:58:34.853

9:01:43.873

Lap

(51) Sam Baker

1

2

3

4

p5

(65) Callum Baxter

1

2

3

4

5

p6

p7

(64) Logan Pacza

1

2

3

4

p5

6

p7

(44) Conner Janeteas

1

p2

3

4

5

6

7

p8

(4) Gerry Kavanaugh

1

2

3

4

p5

(3) Antonio Costantino

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

p8

(48) Henderson Knox

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

Lap Tm

2:03.183

1:49.892

1:49.405

1:50.507

2:34.137

2:07.000

1:55.621

1:58.215

1:51.477

1:52.371

3:33.565

2:44.762

2:10.993

1:59.347

1:53.473

1:51.685

3:37.888

2:05.202

2:07.507

2:14.444

2:18.706

2:06.620

2:08.963

1:56.959

1:52.758

1:52.465

2:25.970

2:22.685

2:00.367

1:57.358

1:53.119

2:14.532

2:23.237

2:02.404

1:56.238

1:53.230

1:56.223

1:56.275

1:57.395

2:25.946

2:13.652

2:01.804

1:56.076

1:53.347

1:56.452

1:56.140

1:57.585

Diff

+13.778

+0.487

+1.102

+44.732

+15.523

+4.144

+6.738

+0.894

+1:42.088

+53.285

+19.308

+7.662

+1.788

+1:46.203

+13.517

+15.822

+21.979

+26.241

+14.155

+16.498

+4.494

+0.293

+33.505

+29.566

+7.248

+4.239

+21.413

+30.007

+9.174

+3.008

+2.993

+3.045

+4.165

+32.716

+20.305

+8.457

+2.729

+3.105

+2.793

+4.238

Time of Day

8:56:03.844

8:57:53.736

8:59:43.141

9:01:33.648

9:04:07.785

8:54:04.336

8:55:59.957

8:57:58.172

8:59:49.649

9:01:42.020

9:05:15.585

9:08:00.347

8:54:06.023

8:56:05.370

8:57:58.843

8:59:50.528

9:03:28.416

9:05:33.618

9:07:41.125

8:54:02.910

8:56:21.616

8:58:28.236

9:00:37.199

9:02:34.158

9:04:26.916

9:06:19.381

9:08:45.351

8:54:03.296

8:56:03.663

8:58:01.021

8:59:54.140

9:02:08.672

8:54:02.816

8:56:05.220

8:58:01.458

8:59:54.688

9:01:50.911

9:03:47.186

9:05:44.581

9:08:10.527

8:54:03.861

8:56:05.665

8:58:01.741

8:59:55.088

9:01:51.540

9:03:47.680

9:05:45.265
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Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of DayLap

5

6

p7

(56) Kari Salo

1

2

3

4

5

6

p7

(94) James Britnell

1

2

3

4

5

6

p7

(24) Mike Dodd

1

2

3

4

5

6

p7

(21) Jeff Bateman

1

p2

Lap Tm

2:11.882

2:11.595

2:44.062

2:17.267

2:11.720

2:09.987

2:19.594

2:13.084

2:06.258

2:30.826

2:30.598

2:14.192

2:15.573

2:13.826

2:12.582

2:10.802

2:29.225

2:30.362

2:16.460

2:10.966

2:19.674

2:15.449

2:12.386

2:34.755

2:32.502

2:40.773

Diff

+6.674

+6.387

+38.854

+11.009

+5.462

+3.729

+13.336

+6.826

+24.568

+19.796

+3.390

+4.771

+3.024

+1.780

+18.423

+19.396

+5.494

+8.708

+4.483

+1.420

+23.789

+8.271

Time of Day

9:03:55.755

9:06:07.350

9:08:51.412

8:54:37.075

8:56:48.795

8:58:58.782

9:01:18.376

9:03:31.460

9:05:37.718

9:08:08.544

8:54:17.111

8:56:31.303

8:58:46.876

9:01:00.702

9:03:13.284

9:05:24.086

9:07:53.311

8:54:30.923

8:56:47.383

8:58:58.349

9:01:18.023

9:03:33.472

9:05:45.858

9:08:20.613

8:54:35.663

8:57:16.436
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